Anderson County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Poss 46 (913) 837-8400 8/29/2013
Lease Owner:R.T. Enterprises

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
19 soil/clay 19
54 shale 73
29 lime 102
15 shale 117
3 lime 120
2 shale 122
2 lime 124
45 shale 169
12 lime 181
8 shale 189
35 lime 224
7 shale 231
21 lime 252
4 shale 256
7 lime 263
4 shale 267
5 lime 272
4 shale 276
4 sandy shale 280
1 lime 281
29 shale 310
4 sand 314
36 sandy shale 350
9 shale 359
13 sandy shale 372
32 shale 404
6 sand 410
5 sandy shale 415
26 shale 441
2 lime 443
4 shale 447
3 lime 450
4 shale 454
8 lime 462
9 shale 471
7 sand 478
3 sandy shale 481
8 shale 489
4 sandy shale 493
11 sand 504




Anderson County, KS
Well:Poss 46

Lease Owner:R.T.

Enterprises

Town Qilfield Service, Inc.

(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:

8/29/2013

4 sandy shale 508
2 coal 510
2 lime 512
2 shale 514
1 lime 515
3 shale 518
2 lime 520
4 shale 524
2 lime 526
8 shale 534
4 lime 538
21 shale 559
11 lime 570
19 shale 589
2 lime 591
2 shale 593
2 coal 595
7 shaloe 602
3 lime 605
15 shale 620
7 brokan sand 627
12 sand 639
8 sand 647
25 sand 672
3 sandy shale 675
7 broken sand 682
2 sandy shale 684
21 shale 705
9 sand 714
21 sandy shale 735
10 broken sand 745
9 sandy shale 754
5 sand 759
4 sandy shale 763
51 sand 814
25 sandy shale 839
34 shale 873
25 sandy shale 898
7 sand 905
7 sandy shale 912
2 lime 914
6 shale 920
17 sandy shale 937
58 shale 995
23 sandy lime 1018
3 sandy lime and sand 1021
19 lime 1040-TD




Shor't\ Euts

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
*d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RPM - Engine Speed

R - Gear Box Ratio

*C - Shaft Center Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS
. = AMPS
TO FIGURE AMPS: VOLTS

746 WATTS equal 1 HP

Log Book
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Town Oilfield

Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East
Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400
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PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
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FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

#45820-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER# | WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION | TOWNSHP RANGE COUNTY
ﬁﬁ% 2 & G5l | zse /A u’ 2 2 '
CUSTORER ' < !
_%H/ﬂ - TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS YA Al
130 Shope l/na dr NGE ?ﬁ,
CIY STATE ZIF CODE Tas A e
Lowis bugg L5 b3 ik foc,
JoBTYPE_[py2 9 lap WOLESZE 5 778  oLE DEPTH 762> casiN sz s weicHT fg ’/;2
CASING DEPTH ' DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER 7 e _’(’b
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL, WATER gaVak CEMENT LEFT In CASING___ |, §"
DISPLACEMENT, DISPLACEMENT PSI_8D mixpsi__ /0D RATE_ .S Lo, 2 7
REMARKS: [fe /O 1.8 E Moy Hoalbp S A 2 3.5s1eq Aok ielhell o,
Y ¢ 2248 Vo follogiel b, 109 sk 5o
I & o % N = e L :4 P CQ,
Osrg., Pumded °#ie o Gufrie, 1L2p)] held grms AT
) loat. Clpsed e, T N

Shpr?

A%%%‘g“ QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
& | | PUMP CHARGE b Y §7) ,% =
%ﬁ AY MILEAGE das 105 &
o] ,E%H
P 1 G l

(2% — 122338
(L1873

NHO2 A9.90

— SAEsTAK (R, 9

R WO _ L ompPasy CTOTAL 3186 ,47
AUTHORIZTION i OK A TTLE DATE ' |

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or In the customer’s
account records, at our office; and conditionis of serviee on the back of thig form are in effect for services identified on this form




